
NBHA MT5 RONAN 8-19-12

OPEN 1D
BOBBIE REEVES FLAME 15.47 $201.60
TY STEELE SAM 15.621 $151.20
EFFIE CLAIRMONT FRECKLES 15.669 $100.80
TAMMYJO CARPENTER PC SUN STREAKS 15.831 $50.40
JUDY MYLLYMAKI WAYNE 15.868
MANDY JO ANDERSON JET 15.868
TAMMY IVINS EASY 15.914
OPEN 2D
LEXI BAGNELL BABE 16.036 $172.80
MADDIE MATELLI DANCER 16.175 $129.60
BROOKE WILSON ITCHY 16.195 $86.40
MATEA MEILICKE FANCY 16.198 $43.20
DEDE MIKOWSKI TRIXIE 16.234
BROOKE WILSON CRABBY 16.263
JESSICA ROBERTSON JOKER 16.288
MADDIE MATELLI HEIDI 16.307
ALLISON DARROW SERENDOX PAGE TURNER 16.319
KASSI ALBERTONI SASSI 16.327
KIRSTIN GALLIEN NU DUALS 16.34
TAMMY JO CARPENTER LUKE 16.347
MICHAELA BLEVINS ABBY 16.443
OPEN 3D
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 16.477 $115.20
YVONNE YORGENSON DO JEDO HONOR 16.553 $86.40
CRYSTAL DALE DOX DAT UNO 16.56 $57.60
TAROLYN WEST POCO 16.591 $28.80
ABBY KNIGHT BLONDIE 16.653
DEBBIE LUND BENI 16.688
KRISTI HORNER MARTY 16.712
DEVI KNUTSON LACEY 16.77
HAILEY WEIBLE SUGAR 16.802
SHALEEN EASH BILLY 16.892
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 16.917
TAMMY IVINS SCOOTER 16.939
IVY REDFIELD WHISKEY 16.985
STACY WALLACE STUDLEY 17.016
SAM MOULDING CLAY 17.034
KIM ALBERTONI REED 17.078
EFFIE CLAIRMONT BOBBIE 17.096
JAYLYN GARRISON 17.108
ADRIANNA JOHNSON BUGESEY 17.136
MICHAELA BLEVINS IM NO DILLY DALLY 17.145
MACKENZIE MCDONALD PEANUT BUTTER 17.17
EFFIE CLAIRMONT VALLEY 17.196
IVY REDFIELD LYNXY 17.206
CANDY FARONI RUDY 17.304
MORGAN TUCKER SNOOPY 17.392
RUBY OCONNOR SPARKLES 17.44
LEE ANNA MATELLI BABY 17.446



OPEN 4D
DALLAS HEINE PEPPER 17.499 $86.40
JOLENE DOUGHERTY SHADOW 17.515 $64.80
KERRI SCHROEDER CASH 17.617 $43.20
SHAE BLAKELEY SPEEDY 17.635 $21.40
JULIE HEATON 17.723
CAMI MOULDING KID 17.724
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 17.968
HAILEY PHILLIPS QUICK 18.003
SHARON GUENZLER CRICKET 18.235
RYAN HARROP TAG 18.552
SHERRY FLINK GIB 18.554
LISA MILLIRON WOODY 18.624
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 18.801
MARY MEYER ROWDY 18.881
ALLY FRANKLIN REFLECTION 18.91
YVETTE VEGA ROOSTER 19.09
DARCY ASPINALL DEE DEE 21.564
BETH ROMAIN JOEY 915.543
AMY ELLIOTT CHATTER 916.42
MCKLA GONZALES JEWEL 916.502
MACKENZIE MCDONALD GRIM 917.077
SHAE BLAKELEY SHAY 917.157
TERA FLINK SHAG 917.89
JENNA ASH BREE 918.397
MATEA MEILICKE GATOR 918.72

YOUTH 1D
TY STEELE SAM 15.621 $141.75
YOUTH 2D
MCKLA GONZALES SCRUBY 16.185 $60.75
BROOKE WILSON ITCHY 16.195 $36.45
BROOKE WILSON CRABBY 16.263 $24.30
MICHAELA BLEVINS ABBY 16.443
DARBEE LYTLE CHULA 16.599
YOUTH 3D
ABBY KNIGHT BT 16.735 $40.50
HAILEY WEIBLE SUGAR 16.829 $24.30
CHEYENNE LYTLE KIT 16.831 $16.20
JOSEY MOULDING HOLLYWOOD 16.846
DEVI KNUTSON LACEY 16.857
KYLIE LUND IDA 16.867
MAGGIE LUND SALLY 17.046
MICHAELA BLEVINS IM NO DILLY DALLY 17.145
MACKENZIE MCDONALD PEANUT BUTTER 17.17
ADRIANNA JOHNSON BUGESY 17.456
YOUTH 4D
HAILEY PHILLIPS QUICK 17.642 $30.38
MACKENZIE MCDONALD GRIM 17.701 $18.23
MORGAN SHEPARD CHILI 18.389 $12.15
CALI BAGNELL PEGGY 18.549
ALLY FRANKLIN REFLECTION 18.91



MARY HEATON 19.253
SAM MOULDING TWIST 19.255
HAILEY WEIBLE COCO 19.955
KATELYN YOUNG STAR 26.651
CASSIDY MOUNT JEWEL 916.438
KATELYN YOUNG SHINE 921.148

SENIOR 1D
JUDY MYLLYMAKI WAYNE 15.868 $63.00
TAMMY IVINS EASY 15.914
DEDE MIKOWSKI TRIXIE 16.234
SENIOR 2D
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 16.477 $54.00
YVONNE YORGENSON DO JEDO HONOR 16.553
CRYSTAL DALE DOX DAT UNO 16.56
SENIOR 3D
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 16.917 $36.00
TAMMY IVINS SCOOTER 16.939
JULIE HEATON 17.723
SENIOR 4D
SHERRY FLINK GIB 18.554 $27.00
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 18.801
KIM ALBERTONI REED 918.692

PEE WEE 1D
GARRETT OCONNOR 29.418 $18.00
PEE WEE 4D
GRAYSEN OCONNOR 43.926 $12.00
CAMBRI GUENZLER HERBIE 86.501
MEGAN MCDONALD PEANUT BUTTER 931.685
BRIELLE ZEMPEL 934.523
GAVIN KNUTSON 938.537
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